P.O.
19926
19927
19928
19929
19930
19931
19932
19933
19934
19935
19936
19937
19945
19938
19939
19940
19941
19942
19923
19924
19925
19922
19919
19920
19944
19943
19655
19921
19919
19880
19763
19776

Meeting Date:
VENDER
kathleen quinley
TBD

Sherrie osako
TBD

TBD

Claire Tamadon
TBD

Tina Saadeh
TBD

lvonne Espinoza
TBD

Hailey Wagener
TBD

TBD

Tanya Yoneda
Giannna Marietti
TBD

Yellow Hatvideo
CUSD

CUSD

CUSD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Hyatt regency India

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
CIF

TBD

2-13-19
CATEGORY
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Athletics
Athletics
athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Atheltics

DESCRIPTION

Food for culture faire - supplies
Food for culture fair - supplies
Food for culture fair - supplies
Food for culture fair - supplies
Food for culture fair - supplies
Food for culture fair - supplies
Club T-shirts

Food for culture fair - supplies
Food for culture fair - supplies
Food for culture fair - supplies
Food for culture fair - supplies
Food for culture fair - supplies
Food for culture fair - supplies
Food for culture fair - supplies
Food for culture fair - supplies
Food for culture fair - supplies
Food for culture fair - supplies

Video for reg. season games

Drumline coaches (Saeazar,Carter, Phan)

Color guard coach Alayan Ryan
Pit Orchestra stipend
Pep Squad Awards

SOCSA Judges, Pep Squad, Dance Team

SOSCA Dance Banquet

Clubs and Organizations Food for culture fair - supplies

Athletics
Athletics
Athletics

pep squad camp
Banquet expenses
SOCSA Dance Awards

Clubs and Organizations Food for culture fair - supplies

Athletics
Athletics
Athletics

Boys Golf Banquet

Payment to CIF for CIF sports played at dana
To play CIF opponent 20%for home games

ACCOUNT

2043
2048
2049
2521
2050
2501
2501
2052
2053
2646
2052
2518
2522
2040
2038
2055
2024
2009
2802
2613
2653
2637
Various
2623
2056
2637
2028
2623
med club
2008
5503
5503

AMOUNT

$255.00
$70.00
$150.00
$200.00
$150.00
$200.00
$310.00
$200.00
$150.00
$100.00
$200.00
$200.00
$40.00
$70
$200
$200
$220
$1,980
$5,750
$2,500
$3,000
$1,000
$1,650
$3,000
$60.00
$10,000.00
$500.00
$1,000
200
$1,000
$1,000.00
$500.00

YIN
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