	Meeting Date:	2-13-19				
P.O.	VENDER	CATEGORY	DESCRIPTION	ACCOUNT	AMOUNT	Y/N
19926	kathleen quinley	Clubs and Organizations	Food for culture faire - supplies	2043	\$255.00	Υ
19927	TBD	Clubs and Organizations	Food for culture fair - supplies	2048	\$70.00	Υ
19928	Sherrie osako	Clubs and Organizations	Food for culture fair - supplies	2049	\$150.00	Υ
19929	TBD	Clubs and Organizations	Food for culture fair - supplies	2521	\$200.00	Υ
19930	TBD	Clubs and Organizations	Food for culture fair - supplies	2050	\$150.00	Υ
19931	Claire Tamadon	Clubs and Organizations	Food for culture fair - supplies	2501	\$200.00	Υ
19932	TBD	Clubs and Organizations	Club T-shirts	2501	\$310.00	Υ
19933	Tina Saadeh	Clubs and Organizations	Food for culture fair - supplies	2052	\$200.00	Υ
19934	TBD	Clubs and Organizations	Food for culture fair - supplies	2053	\$150.00	Υ
19935	Ivonne Espinoza	Clubs and Organizations	Food for culture fair - supplies	2646	\$100.00	Υ
19936	TBD	Clubs and Organizations	Food for culture fair - supplies	2052	\$200.00	Υ
19937	Hailey Wagener	Clubs and Organizations	Food for culture fair - supplies	2518	\$200.00	Υ
19945	TBD	Clubs and Organizations	Food for culture fair - supplies	2522	\$40.00	Υ
19938	TBD	Clubs and Organizations	Food for culture fair - supplies	2040	\$70	Υ
19939	Tanya Yoneda	Clubs and Organizations	Food for culture fair - supplies	2038	\$200	Υ
19940	Giannna Marietti	Clubs and Organizations	Food for culture fair - supplies	2055	\$200	Υ
19941	TBD	Clubs and Organizations	Food for culture fair - supplies	2024	\$220	Υ
19942	Yellow Hatvideo	Athletics	Video for reg. season games	2009	\$1,980	Υ
19923	CUSD	Athletics	Drumline coaches (Saeazar, Carter, Phan)	2802	\$5,750	Υ
19924	CUSD	athletics	Color guard coach Alayan Ryan	2613	\$2,500	Υ
19925	CUSD	Athletics	Pit Orchestra stipend	2653	\$3,000	Υ
19922	TBD	Athletics	Pep Squad Awards	2637	\$1,000	Υ
19919	TBD	Athletics	SOCSA Judges, Pep Squad, Dance Team	Various	\$1,650	Υ
19920	TBD	Atheltics	SOSCA Dance Banquet	2623	\$3,000	Υ
19944	TBD	Clubs and Organizations	Food for culture fair - supplies	2056	\$60.00	Υ
19943	Hyatt regency India	Athletics	pep squad camp	2637	\$10,000.00	Υ
19655	TBD	Athletics	Banquet expenses	2028	\$500.00	Υ
19921	TBD	Athletics	SOCSA Dance Awards	2623	\$1,000	Υ
19919	TBD	Clubs and Organizations	Food for culture fair - supplies	med club	200	Υ
19880	TBD	Athletics	Boys Golf Banquet	2008	\$1,000	Υ
19763	CIF	Athletics	Payment to CIF for CIF sports played at dana	5503	\$1,000.00	Υ
19776	TBD	Athletics	To play CIF opponent 20% for home games	5503	\$500.00	Υ